SRH 70155 Series
      Sl ip RingS / RotaRy JointS
► High protection slip rings
► Quick delivery
► Low cost
► Plenty of configurations available
► Signal and power circuits
► Compact size
► Low friction torque
► High reliability and duration
► Smooth operation
► In compliance with CE and ROHS
 SRH 70155 Slip Rings
  Model
Outside length
“L”
(typic - mm)
            Nbr. of circuits        Rings
total nbr.Power (15-20A) Signals (5A)
SRH 70155-6P 81 6 - 6
SRH 70155-12S 81 - 12 12
SRH 70155-12P 111 12 - 12
SRH 70155-6P/12S 111 6 12 18
SRH 70155-24S 111 - 24 24
SRH 70155-18P 141 18 - 18
SRH 70155-12P/12S 141 12 12 24
SRH 70155-6P/24S 141 6 24 30
SRH 70155-36S 141 - 36 36
SRH 70155-24P 171 24 - 24
SRH 70155-18P/12S 171 18 12 30
SRH 70155-12P/24S 171 12 24 36
SRH 70155-6P/36S 171 6 36 42
SRH 70155- 48S 171 - 48 48
SRH 70155-30P 201 30 - 30
SRH 70155-24P/12S 201 24 12 36
SRH 70155-18P/24S 201 18 24 42
SRH 70155-12P/36S 201 12 36 48
SRH 70155- 6P/48S 201 6 48 54
SRH 70155- 60S 201 - 60 60
SRH 70155-36P 231 36 - 36
SRH 70155-30P/12S 231 30 12 42
SRH 70155-24P/24S 231 24 24 48
SRH 70155-18P/36S 231 18 36 54
SRH 70155- 12P/48S 231 12 48 60
SRH 70155- 6P/60S 231 6 60 66
SRH 70155- 72S 231 - 72 72
SRH 70155-42P 261 42 - 42
SRH 70155-36P/12S 261 36 12 48
SRH 70155-30P/24S 261 30 24 54
SRH 70155- 24P/36S 261 24 36 60
SRH 70155- 18P/48S 261 18 48 66
SRH 70155- 12P/60S 261 12 60 72
SRH 70155- 6P/72S 261 6 72 78
SRH 70155- 84S 261 - 84 84
SRH 70155-48P 291 48 - 48
SRH 70155-42P/12S 291 42 12 54
SRH 70155-36P/24S 291 36 24 60
SRH 70155- 30P/36S 291 30 36 66
SRH 70155- 24P/48S 291 24 48 72
SRH 70155- 18P/60S 291 18 60 78
SRH 70155- 12P/72S 291 12 72 84
SRH 70155- 6P/84S 291 6 84 90
SRH 70155- 96S 291 - 96 96
 SRH 70155 Slip Rings
SRH 70155 Standard Dimensions (mm)
Order COde